10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence
Monthly Rent (Rs.)

Monthly Income

aAhOS00000FIEQHOA3

Sk Mursalim

dasagram, dasagram+dasagram+West

Bengal+721467
6295932054

Personal loan

West Bengal 721467

Yes
Local

SK MURSALIM
Self

Primary School
Medium

No
6295932054
40

Below Metric
Aadhar Card
Married

No

Self-employed Professional

5

2
Parental
0

22000



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

Name Plate or Address Plate
Locality of Residence

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction

Area (in sqgft.)

Asset Seen Residence

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Not Seen
Middle Class
40
Jhuggi-Jhopari
800
Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Others
Yes

SK Martaja
Positive

35

JAMIR MIR
Positive

45

Negative

Met with applicant and he denied to share
inside images

No
Residential
22.1097607
87.5075861
46589
2025-08-26

16:56:51

2025-08-23

17:50:38



50

51

52

53

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

é%‘b 5855 Ut

2
In

1agram, Wi West Bengal 721 467

08§§,?Z6§060 97

527%""%59 2 West Bengal‘;~721467

2.10
INCO

7693,?16§075 61

as% 865 ARR

,pes

130745001118



54 residence_photo_outside . . ,_
Nl

454055 gl o pen 721467

0035054075851

R

55 Photo with Agent EEREE

|55 ) ‘
ﬂﬁﬁ)‘b“-‘iﬁ‘is[ﬁ‘i‘:%%’:g'ﬁ'ap‘r"’nes‘ Bengal 721467
Pricade 293-P16309088Y

-

wifrrgR ot f / Enroliment No. 1058/55004/15655

T
Sk Mursalim
o m

£ DASAGRAM

&  Dasha Gram

& Dasagram Faschin Medinpur
West Bengal - 721467

{00 OO0
KLE881282730FT

66128273

56 Photo of ID Proof

|| TR ST WA/ Your Aadhaar No. :
: 6834 7773 4856

4G64+R6C, Dasadram
26-08-2025'04:52:24

22.1130883,87.50 afAa 7+
Pincode : ZZT4FA | ast L.

Important - Mandatory to be fi
Date and Time of Visit B-08025 16:56:51

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



