

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FIEQH0A3
2	Customer Name	Sk Mursalim
3	Address	dasagram, dasagram+dasagram+West Bengal+721467
4	Contact Number	6295932054
5	Product	Personal loan
6	Pincode	West Bengal 721467
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	SK MURSALIM
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Primary School
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	6295932054
15	Applicant Age	40
16	Educational Details	Below Metric
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
21	Family Member Count	5
22	Earning Family Members	2
23	Ownership of Residence	Parental
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
25	Monthly Income	22000

26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	40
29	Residence Construction	Jhuggi-Jhopari
30	Area (in sqft.)	800
31	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Others
32	Stay Confirmation	Yes
33	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	SK Martaja
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
35	Neighbour Check Staying 1	35
36	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	JAMIR MIR
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Neighbour Check Staying 2	45
39	CPV Status	Negative
40	Remarks	Met with applicant and he denied to share inside images
41	Negative Area Tag	No
42	Verification Type	Residential
43	Latitude	22.1097607
44	Longitude	87.5075861
45	Case Id	46589
46	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
47	Time Of Report	16:56:51

48	Date of Allocation	2025-08-23
49	Time of Allocation	17:50:38

50 residence_photo_with_name_plate



51 residence_photo_with_applicant



52 residence_photo_with_agent



53 residence_photo_with_inside_household



54	residence_photo_outside	
55	Photo with Agent	
56	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 16:56:51
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

